 Page 1 of 6
October 25
IKOflash-e
Technical Data Sheet – Section 11.00
PRODUCT INFORMATION
IKOflash-e is a polyvinyl butyral (PVB) based flashing material
with an aluminium mesh reinforcement. It has a protective film to
the upper exposed surface that is removed upon completed
installation.
USE
IKOflash-e can be used for applications such as abutments, stepped flashings, and valleys to provide a
weatherproof junction.
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Sustainability - IKOflash-e has the look and feel of traditional lead but is 31% more sustainable.
Recyclability - The raw material is r-PVB, the safety foil in e.g. windshields. The product can be recycled and
reused after its lifetime.
Ease of use - IKOflash-e can be installed in longer strips, so you can seal larger areas with fewer overlaps and
joints, saving you time and materials.
Few accessories needed - IKOflash-e is easy to apply. Use a pair of robust scissors to cut the product to size, a
roller and a lead dresser to mould it and fixing clips to fix to masonry joints quickly with IKOpro flash-e Adhesive to
seal.
Roll Dimension Product Code
6m x 150mm 396E0150
6m x 200mm 396E0200
6m x 250mm 396E0250
6m x 330mm 396E0330
6m x 400mm 396E0400
6m x 450mm 396E0450
6m x 500mm 396E0500
6m x 600mm 396E0600
6m x 1000mm 396E1000
 Page 2 of 6
October 25
COMPOSITION
Material:   PBV/Aluminium